
Report run on: February 14, 2022 9:01 AM

Jail 24 Hour Report CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.
GA0270000 24 hour period for the day of

February 11, 2022

Copyright © Eagle Advantage Solutions, Inc.

Page 1 of 3

 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

Sentenced 

Possession Of Firearm By Convicted Felon 
Use Of License Plate To Misrepresent / Conceal Vehicle Identity
Driving With Suspended / Revoked License 
No Insurance / No Proof Of Insurance 
Window Tint Violation 

WARRANTLES
TICKETS
TICKETS
TICKETS
TICKETS

7088

10038

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

COLLINS, Sandra Danielle

HAWKINS, Franklin Delon

02/11/2022

02/12/2022

1

1

CURRENT

1800

0039
02/11/2022 2300

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

2Current total for date range
13History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

H

H

3

1

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO06 - N. FLOOD

210 - J. ALEXANDER
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Willful Obstruction Of Law Enforcement Officers
Disorderly Conduct 

Theft By Shoplifting 

Driving With Suspended / Revoked License 
Failure To Appear- State Court O/C: Driving While Lic Susp X3; Reg;Tag;

City Ordinance- 38-54 Disorderly Conduct 

City Ordinance- 38-54 Disorderly Conduct 

Dui / Alcohol / 0.08 Grams Or More / 21 Yoa Or Over
Open Container Of Alcohol 
Seatbelt Violation - Adult (18 Years Of Age Or Older)
Reckless Driving 
Failure To Maintain Single Lane 

Giving False Name / Address / Birthdate To Law Enforcement Officer

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

WARRANTLES

TICKET
97733

TICKETS

TICKETS

TICKETS
TICKETS
TICKETS
TICKETS
TICKETS

WARRANTLES

397

3559

6715

6755

9003

9978

10037

TRAMMELL, Nicholas Lloyd

PONDER, Teresa Corine

REED, JR, Terry Brett

WALKER, Jodeci Elizabeth-Kayla

WALKER, Jakyia Lajean

LITTLE, Justin Clayton

GRIFFIN, Sabrina Lynn

02/13/2022

02/12/2022

02/11/2022

02/13/2022

02/13/2022

02/11/2022

02/11/2022

0153

1751

2124

1655

1628

2156

0115

02/13/2022

02/12/2022

02/11/2022

02/13/2022

02/13/2022

02/12/2022

02/11/2022

1259

1914

2355

1711

1643

0313

0446

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

HISTORY

02/12/2022

02/12/2022

02/11/2022

02/13/2022

02/13/2022

02/11/2022

02/11/2022

0008

1732

2050

1542

1542

2054

0120

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

STATE
STATE

STATE

CITY
STATE

CITY

CITY

CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

STATE

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

205 - C.WHITWORTH

SO06 - N. FLOOD

210 - J. ALEXANDER

113 - S.GOINS

113 - S. GOINS

120 - M. WILSON

203 - C. WOOTEN
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

City Ordinance: 35-54 Disorderly Conduct 

Vgcsa - Possession Of Methamphetamine With Intent To Distribute
Unlawful To Come Inside Guard Lines With Drugs
Vgcsa - Possession Of Methamphetamine 
Financial Identity Fraud 
Theft By Taking 
Failure To Appear--State O/C Battery,Susp License,Seatbelt

Theft By Shoplifting 

Theft By Taking 
Financial Transaction Card Theft 
Entering Automobile Or Other Motor Vehicle With Intent To Commit Theft
Theft By Shoplifting 

TICKETS

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
96355
96356
96873

WARRANTLES

97764
97763
97762
97765

10039

9006277

9006687

9007943

WALKER, Jakerria Angell

PRICE, Ashford Lamont

ROAN, Alton Henry

TRAMMELL, Kenneth Lee

02/13/2022

06/04/2021

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

1602

1451

1611

2227

02/13/2022

02/11/2022

02/12/2022

02/11/2022

1625

1700

1652

1335

3

3

3

3

HISTORY

02/13/2022

06/04/2021

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

1542

1241

1850

2207

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

11History total for date range
13History and Current total for date range

SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

CITY

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
STATE
STATE

STATE

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

113 - S. GOINS

SO16 - J. DAWSON

SO04 - R. FARMER

SO16 - T. RAILEY


