Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

February 11, 2022

Report run on: February 14, 2022 9:01 AM

CURRENT

Inmate No.	Name				Booking		Release		
		Block/Hall	Cell	Bed	Date	Time	Date	Time	Status
7088	COLLINS, Sandra Danielle	Н	3		02/11/2022	1800			1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time)			
Arresting Offi	icer SO06 - N. FLOOD								
Warrant No.	Charge						Co	urt	
	Sentenced								
10038	HAWKINS, Franklin Delon	Н	1		02/12/2022	0039			1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	02/1	1/2022	2300	
Arresting Offi	icer 210 - J. ALEXANDER								
Warrant No.	Charge						Co	urt	
WARRANTLE	ES Possession Of Firearm By	/ Convicted I	Felon				SU	PERIOR	
TICKETS	Use Of License Plate To I	Misrepresent	/ Cond	ceal Vehicle Identity			SU	PERIOR	
TICKETS	Driving With Suspended /	Revoked Lic	ense				SU	PERIOR	
TICKETS	No Insurance / No Proof O	Of Insurance					SU	PERIOR	
TICKETS	Window Tint Violation						SU	PERIOR	
				Curre	nt total for date i	range			2
		History and Current total for date range					13		

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 1 of 3

Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

February 11, 2022

Report run on: February 14, 2022 9:01 AM

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 2 of 3

			Book	ing	Relea			
Inmate No.	Name		Date	Time	Date	Time	Status	
397	TRAMMELL, Nicholas Lloyd		02/13/2022	0153	02/13/2022	1259	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Time	02/12/2022	8000		
Arresting Off	icer 205 - C.WHITWORTH							
Warrant No	o. Charge				Cou	rt		
WARRANTL	ES Willful Obstruction Of Law Enforcement Officers				STA	TE		
WARRANTLES Disorderly Conduct					STA	TE		
3559	PONDER, Teresa Corine		02/12/2022	1751	02/12/2022	1914	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Гime	02/12/2022	1732		
Arresting Off	icer SO06 - N. FLOOD							
Warrant No	o. Charge				Cou	rt		
WARRANTL	ES Theft By Shoplifting				STA	TE		
6715	REED, JR, Terry Brett		02/11/2022	2124	02/11/2022	2355	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/		02/11/2022	2050	- 5	
Arresting Off	icer 210 - J. ALEXANDER		ATTEST Date/	i ille		2000		
Warrant No					Cou	rt		
TICKET						-		
97733	Driving With Suspended / Revoked License Failure To Appear- State Court O/C: Driving While License				CITY STATE			
		Susp X3, Reg	-	4055	-		0	
6755 Housed for	WALKER, Jodeci Elizabeth-Kayla		02/13/2022	1655	02/13/2022	1711	3	
	SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT		Arrest Date/	lime	02/13/2022	1542		
Arresting Off Warrant No					Cou			
					Cou			
TICKETS	City Ordinance- 38-54 Disorderly Conduct				CITY	(
9003	WALKER, Jakyia Lajean		02/13/2022	1628	02/13/2022	1643	3	
Housed for	SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT		Arrest Date/	Time	02/13/2022	1542		
Arresting Of	icer 113 - S. GOINS							
Warrant No	o. Charge				Cou	rt		
TICKETS	City Ordinance- 38-54 Disorderly Conduct				CITY	(
978	LITTLE, Justin Clayton		02/11/2022	2156	02/12/2022	0313	3	
Housed for	SUMMERVILLE POLICE DEPT		Arrest Date/	Гime	02/11/2022	2054		
Arresting Off	icer 120 - M. WILSON							
Warrant No	o. Charge				Cou	rt		
TICKETS	Dui / Alcohol / 0.08 Grams Or More / 21 Yoa Or Over				CITY	(
TICKETS	Open Container Of Alcohol				CITY			
TICKETS	Seatbelt Violation - Adult (18 Years Of Age Or Older)				CITY			
TICKETS	Reckless Driving				CITY	(
TICKETS	Failure To Maintain Single Lane				CITY	(
10037	GRIFFIN, Sabrina Lynn		02/11/2022	0115	02/11/2022	0446	3	
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Гime	02/11/2022	0120		
Arresting Off	icer 203 - C. WOOTEN							
Warrant No	o. Charge				Cou	rt		
	ES Giving False Name / Address / Birthdate To Law Enfo	prcement Office	r		STA			

Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

February 11, 2022

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Report run on: February 14, 2022 9:01 AM

Page 3 of 3

				Booki	ng	Rele	ase		
Inmate No.	Name			Date	Time	Date	Time	Status	
10039	WALKER, J	lakerria Angell		02/13/2022	1602	02/13/2022	1625	3	
Housed for	SUMMERV	ILLE POLICE DEPT		Arrest Date/	Гime	02/13/2022	1542		
Arresting Off	icer 113 - S	S. GOINS							
Warrant No	. Charge					Cou	ırt		
TICKETS City Ordinance: 35-54 Disorderly Conduct			CITY						
9006277	PRICE, Ash	ford Lamont		06/04/2021	1451	02/11/2022	1700	3	
Housed for				Arrest Date/	Гime	06/04/2021	1241		
Arresting Off	icer SO16	- J. DAWSON							
Warrant No	. Charge					Cou	ırt		
WARRANTL	ES Vgcsa - I	Possession Of Methamphetamine	With Intent To Distribute			SUF	PERIOR		
WARRANTL	ES Unlawful	To Come Inside Guard Lines Wi	th Drugs			SUF	PERIOR		
WARRANTL	.ES Vgcsa - I	Possession Of Methamphetamine)			SUF	PERIOR		
96355 Financial Identity Fraud				SUPERIOR					
96356					STATE				
96873	Failure T	o AppearState O/C Battery,Sus	p License,Seatbelt	STATE					
9006687	ROAN, Alto	n Henry		02/10/2022	1611	02/12/2022	1652	3	
Housed for				Arrest Date/	Гime	02/10/2022	1850		
Arresting Off	icer SO04	- R. FARMER							
Warrant No						Cou	ırt		
WARRANTL	ES Theft By	Shoplifting				STA	\ΤΕ		
9007943	TRAMMELL	., Kenneth Lee		02/10/2022	2227	02/11/2022	1335	3	
Housed for				Arrest Date/	Гime	02/10/2022	2207		
Arresting Off	icer SO16	- T. RAILEY							
Warrant No	. Charge					Cou	ırt		
97764	Theft By	eft By Taking				SUPERIOR			
97763		I Transaction Card Theft				SUPERIOR			
97762	97762 Entering Automobile Or Other Motor Vehicle With Intent To Commit			heft		SUF	PERIOR		
97765	Theft By	Shoplifting		SUPERIOR			PERIOR		
				listory toto	l for de	to rongo		11	
			I	History tota	1101 06	ate range			